
LC-SC UPC OM5 
Fiber Cable 
1.5m  

Part no. FO-LCSCOM5D-0015Connector 1 LC/UPC

Connector 1 Gender Male

Connector 2 SC/UPC

Connector 2 Gender Male

Fiber Optic Type OM5

Full Duplex Yes

Fiber Mode Structure Multi-mode

Cable Type LSZH

Cable Length 1.5m

Product Color Green

Cable Material Fiber Optic

Jacket Material LSZH

Cable Core Diameter 2mm

Cable Cladding Diameter 0.125mm

Bending radius 25 - 50mm

Weight 20g

Insertion Loss ≤ 0.30 dB

Return Loss ≥ 55 dB 

Data Transfer Rate 2 Gbps

Operating Temperature -20o to 70o C

RoHS Compliance Yes

Country of Origin China

Plug and Play Yes
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When engineering a high speed and 
bandwidth heavy network over long 

distances, there is no doubt that a fiber 
optic cable network is the most efficient 

and cost-effective choice. 

UPC LSZH
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